
BLOCK 3 PT OF LOT 20 30-1N-25E
IN OR 2295/968
HILLS AT THOMAS CREEK PB 5/65

BENNETT STEPHEN
43187 KEEN CEMETERY RD
CALLAHAN, FL 32011

24-1N-24-0750-0003-0202

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
08

8005.00

06/13/2023 MLU

01/02/2020 TW 1.84 49,680 0 0 49,680

STANDARD
6

155,610
0

49,680
205,290
49,295

155,995
HX HB 50,000

105,995
205,290

0

174,480

2295/0968 7/31/2019 WD Q I 02 137,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CRIBB INGEBORG F

BENNETT STEPHEN

1775/1056 1/24/2012 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CRIBB LARRY D

CRIBB INGEBORD F
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B24972 ADDITION 3,750 07/01/2011

E029683 CHNGE SRVC 0 06/01/2002

6209 NEW CONSTR 1,700 09/18/1989

3178 NEW CONSTR 1,200 08/23/1988

5115 NEW CONSTR 39,100 08/23/1988

2020HX Base Yr

43187 KEEN CEMETERY RD, CALLAHAN

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0100 01 1,889 107.7020 97.20 183,611 1990 1990 0 0 0 15.25 84.75

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2020 Heated Area: 1797

BAL 30 15 4 330

BAS 1,101 100 1,101 90,697

FUS 696 100 696 57,334

UOP 91 20 18 1,483

UOP 224 20 45 3,707

UST 56 45 25 2,059

2,198 1,889 155,610

UST=[YR=2019] W8 UOP=[YR=1993] W13 BAS=[YR=1993] W11 S39
UOP=[YR=1993] S7 E32 N7 W32$ E32 N32 W21 N7$ S7 E13 N7$ S7 E8
N7$ PTR=E15 FUS=[YR=2002]  E12 N6 E8 S6 E5 S12 BAL=[YR=2019]
E5 S6 W5 N6$ S12 W5 S6 W8 N6 W12 N24$ W15$.
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1 000115 C SFR ACRES 100 0006 109.00 737.00 1.84 AC 1.00 1.00 0.90 30,000.00 27,000.00 49,680


